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Recognize the critical mass of Academic staff related to space.

Your and your Institutions or Academics/Institutions you know that they might be interested in the subject

No B FirstName Jj LastName B Academy B Country l§ EDFCall g EDF Capabilities [ - |

1 Vyron Antoniou HAA Greece SI-1&5SI-2 Imagery Analysis and Al v.antoniou@sse.gr

2 Marin Marinov Georgi Benkovski Air Force Academy Bulgaria No No mmarinov@af-acad.bg

3 Vasco Coelho Portuguese Air Force Academy Portugal No No vicoelho@academiafa.edu.pt

4 ilias Panagopoulos HAFA Greece no no liakospan193@gmail.com

5 Panagiotis Papakanellos HAFA Greece SatCom Satellite Communication Systems, sa papakanellosp@yahoo.gr

6 Philippe Guillot FASFA France no no philippe.guillot@ecole-air.fr

7 Justyna Tomaszewska PAFU Poland j.tomaszewska@law.mil.pl

8 Daniel Michalski PAFU Poland no we see d.michalski@law.mil.pl

9 david Alarcon Matencio AGA Spain No david_alarcon_mat@hotmail.com
10 Fiona SIMONEAU BYRNE FR NAVAL ACADEMY ECOLE NAVALE France fiona.simoneau_byrne@ecole-nay
11 Salvador Zaragoza Noguera CUD - SAN JAVIER Spain salvador.zaragoza@cud.upct.es

Please share with the LoD the contact details of all academics that might be
related to Space domain.
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LoD 20 (Space)

Draft a roadmap for the LoD-20

Active Projects — Planned Proposals

CapTech Space - EDF Space — EU SatCen

Erasmus KA2

Common Module
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